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Karen Lancelle

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Thursday, April 9, 2020 4:19 PM

To: Downtown West Project

Subject: FW: Downtown West LTA

 

 

From: Banwait, Manjit  

Sent: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 2:20 PM 

To: Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi 

<Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses 

<ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov> 

Cc: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David 

<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov> 

Subject: FW: Downtown West LTA 

 

Hi Everyone,  

 

Just an update that we should be receiving an updated LTA by COB tomorrow per F&P.   

 

Thanks,  

 

Manjit K. Banwait 

Associate Engineer 

Development Services Division  

Department of Public Works 

 

City of San Jose 

200 East Santa Clara Street 

San Jose CA 95112 

 

From: Franziska Church <f.church@fehrandpeers.com>  

Sent: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 2:18 PM 

To: Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov> 

Subject: RE: Downtown West LTA 

 

  

 

Hi Manjit, 

 

I will send the updated LTA by EOD tomorrow, Thursday. Thank you. 

 

Franziska Church, AICP 

Senior Associate 

Fehr & Peers Transportation Consultants 

408.645.7014 

  [External Email] 
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